CONTENTS

List of Contributors
Preface

1 Low Frequency Electromagnetic Scattering
Ralph E. Kleinman

2 Asymptotic Methods in High-Frequency Propagation and
Scattering

Leopold B. Felsen

3 Uniform Asymptotic Theory of Electromagnetic Edge
Diffraction: A Review

S. W. Lee

4 A Spectral Domain Analysis of High Frequency Diffraction
Problems

R. Mittra and Y. Rahmai-Samii

5 Some Problems Involving Imperfect Half Planes
Thomas B. A. Senior

6 Multiple Scattering of Waves by Periodic and
by Random Distributions

Yictor Twersky

7 Theories of Scattering from Wire Grid and Mesh Structures
James R. Wait

8 Electromagnetic Inverse Problem
Vaughan H. Weston

vif

29

67

121

185

221

253

289



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Moment-Method Techniques in Electromagnetics from
an Applications Viewpoint

E. K. Miller and A. J. Poggio

Finite Methods in Electromagnetic Scattering
Kenneth K. Mei, Michael E. Morgan, and Shu-Kong Chang

The Numerica! Solution of Transient Electromagnetic
Scattering Problems

C, Leonard Bennett

Computational Methods for Transmission of Waves
through Apertures

Roger F, Harrington and Joseph R. Mauitz

The Role of Scattering Theory in Electromagnetic
Interference Problems

Carl E. Baum

Recent Developments in the Use of Complex Singularities
in Electromagnetic Theory and Elastic Wave Propagation

Charles L. Dolph and Richard A. Scott

Toward an Engineering Theory of Electromagnetic Scattering:
The Singularity and Eigenmode Expansion Methods

Carl E. Baum

Phenomenological Theory of Radar Targets
J. Richard Huynen

Trends in Array Antenna Research
Robert J, Mailloux

Contents

315

359

393

429

471

503

571

653

713



