## **CONTENTS**

List of Contributors Preface		vii ix
1	Low Frequency Electromagnetic Scattering Ralph E. Kleinman	1
2	Asymptotic Methods in High-Frequency Propagation and Scattering  Leopold B. Felsen	29
3	Uniform Asymptotic Theory of Electromagnetic Edge Diffraction: A Review S. W. Lee	67
4	A Spectral Domain Analysis of High Frequency Diffraction Problems  R. Mittra and Y. Rahmat-Samii	121
5	Some Problems Involving Imperfect Half Planes  Thomas B. A. Senior	185
6	Multiple Scattering of Waves by Periodic and by Random Distributions  Victor Twersky	221
7	Theories of Scattering from Wire Grid and Mesh Structures  James R. Wait	253
8	Electromagnetic Inverse Problem  Vaughan H. Weston	289

vi		Contents
9	Moment-Method Techniques in Electromagnetics from an Applications Viewpoint  E. K. Miller and A. J. Poggio	315
10	Finite Methods in Electromagnetic Scattering  Kenneth K. Mei, Michael E. Morgan, and Shu-Kong Chang	359
11	The Numerical Solution of Transient Electromagnetic Scattering Problems  C. Leonard Bennett	393
12	Computational Methods for Transmission of Waves through Apertures  Roger F. Harrington and Joseph R. Mautz	429
13	The Role of Scattering Theory in Electromagnetic Interference Problems  Carl E. Baum	471
14	Recent Developments in the Use of Complex Singularities in Electromagnetic Theory and Elastic Wave Propagation Charles L. Dolph and Richard A. Scott	503
15	Toward an Engineering Theory of Electromagnetic Scattering: The Singularity and Eigenmode Expansion Methods Carl E. Baum	571
16	Phenomenological Theory of Radar Targets  J. Richard Huynen	653
17	Trends în Array Antenna Research  Robert J. Mailloux	713